
LED Linear-E II Office

Specification
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529000064310 

529000065010 

529000064810 

529000064910 

529002022810 

529002022710 

529002022610 

529002022510 

529002022410 

529002022310 

529002022210 

529002022110 

529000064710 

529000064610 

529000064510 

529000064410 

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W60-30W-4000-SP

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W60-30W-4000-SP-CONN2

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W60-30W-5700-SP

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W60-30W-5700-SP-CONN2

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W60-30W-4000-RE

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W60-30W-4000-RE-CONN2

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W60-30W-5700-RE

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W60-30W-5700-RE-CONN2

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W90-30W-4000-RE

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W90-30W-4000-RE-CONN2

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W90-30W-5700-RE

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W90-30W-5700-RE-CONN2

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W90-30W-4000-SP

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W90-30W-4000-SP-CONN2

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W90-30W-5700-SP

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W90-30W-5700-SP-CONN2
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Input Current

BenefitsFeatures

• Excellent Performance

• Reliable

• Healthy Light

Application

• Excellent Performance: Higher Brightness, High Efficiency and High PF

• Reliable:  “Butterfly” Robust Structure, Never Fading and  10yrs Care Free

• Healthy Light: Uniform Light, No Blue Light and Flicker Free.

Library



Technical Specifications

On/Off Cycles

Colour Consistency(SDCM)

Dimmable

Housing Colour

IP 

Driver integrated(Yes/No)

Glow wire test

100000

≤5

No

White

IP20

Yes

650℃

Electrical Suppl

Frequency (Hz)

Voltage (V)

AC / DC

50/60

220-240

AC

Mechanical and Finishing Properties

Housing Material

Optical Material

Aluminum

PS

Application Conditions

Operating Temperature

Storage Environment

-10~40℃

-25~50℃

Packaging Information

Dimensions(mm)
(LxWxH) (pcs/unit)

Packing QtyGross Weight
(kg)

Outer box

Item Code Item Description

Item 

1270*270*192

1270*360*198

1270*270*192

1270*360*198

1280*322*163

1280*412*212

1280*322*163

1280*412*212

1280*322*163

1280*412*212

1280*322*163

1280*412*212

1270*270*192

1270*360*198

1270*270*192

1270*360*198

529000064310 

529000065010 

529000064810 

529000064910 

529002022810 

529002022710 

529002022610 

529002022510 

529002022410 

529002022310 

529002022210 

529002022110 

529000064710 

529000064610 

529000064510 

529000064410 

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W60-30W-4000-SP

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W60-30W-4000-SP-CONN2

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W60-30W-5700-SP

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W60-30W-5700-SP-CONN2

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W60-30W-4000-RE

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W60-30W-4000-RE-CONN2

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W60-30W-5700-RE

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W60-30W-5700-RE-CONN2

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W90-30W-4000-RE

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W90-30W-4000-RE-CONN2

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W90-30W-5700-RE

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W90-30W-5700-RE-CONN2

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W90-30W-4000-SP

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W90-30W-4000-SP-CONN2

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W90-30W-5700-SP

LEDLinear-EII-L1200W90-30W-5700-SP-CONN2
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6 

6 

6 

6 

6 
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6 
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6 

6 

6 

6 
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9.5

9.5

9.5

9.7

9.7

9.7

9.7

11.2

11.2

11.2

11.2

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

Accessory

Dimensions(mm)
(LxWxH)

Note

Outer box

Item Code Item Description

Accessories 

610*248*228

610*248*228

610*248*228

610*248*228

610*248*228

610*248*228

610*248*228

600*600*140

600*600*140

600*600*140

600*600*200

600*600*200

600*600*200

600*600*200

600*600*140

500*348*200

218*193*260

529098019110 

529098019010 

529098018910 

529098018810 

529098018710 

529098018610 

529098018510 

529098018410 

529098018310 

529098018210 

529098017710 

529098018010 

529098017910 

529098017810 

529098018110 

529098017610 

529098017510 

LEDLinear-EII-W60-End Cap-SP

LEDLinear-EII-W90-End Cap-SP

LEDLinear-EII-W60-End Cap-RE

LEDLinear-EII-W90-End Cap-RE

LEDLinear-EII-Middle Connector-SP

LEDLinear-EII-W90-Middle Connector-RE

LEDLinear-EII-W60-Middle Connector-RE

LEDLinear-EII-L1800W60-Cover

LEDLinear-EII-L2400W60-Cover

LEDLinear-EII-L3000W60-Cover

LEDLinear-EII-L3600W60-Cover

LEDLinear-EII-L1800W90-Cover

LEDLinear-EII-L2400W90-Cover

LEDLinear-EII-L3000W90-Cover

LEDLinear-EII-L3600W90-Cover

LEDLinear-EII-Suspended Rope

LEDLinear-EII-Surface mounted

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

300

300

200pcs/carton

160pcs/carton

200pcs/carton

160pcs/carton

300pcs/carton

300pcs/carton

300pcs/carton

2pcs/carton

2pcs/carton

2pcs/carton

2pcs/carton

2pcs/carton

2pcs/carton

2pcs/carton

2pcs/carton

64pcs/carton

120pcs/carton

MOQ
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Dimensional Drawing

Photometric Data

60mm width 1200mm

C0/C180

C90/C270

90mm width 1200mm
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30W-1200-60-4000-SP

30W-1200-60-4000-RE

30W-1200-60-4000-SP-CONN2

30W-1200-60-4000-RE-CONN2

30W-1200-90-4000-SP 30W-1200-90-4000-SP-CONN2




